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C IRCULAR 

                                 Date: 22.10.2018 

 

Skill development program for MBA students starting from 19th Nov, 2018 onwards. 

The HOD and Placements coordinators have to manage the trainings and ensure 95% 

attendance all through the sessions. 

 
All Mentors need to send the compiled feedback report to Dr.B.Madhusudhan Reddy,  

hodmba.gnit@gniindia.org daily. Mentors are advised to take care of PNR (Students not 

participating in training). 

Agenda: 
 

  Introduction to Budget Planning. 
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Syllabus for Budget Planning 
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SNO. TOPIC COVERED DURATION(in hours) 

1 Module 1 – The Fundamentals of Finance 3 

2  Introduces candidates to the most 

important fundamentals of finance from a 

contemporary corporate perspective.  

3 

3 The primary responsibilities and duties of 

those involved in professional budget planning 

are outlined and explored 

3 

4 Module 2 – Budget Planning Basics 3 

5 Discussion of essential budget planning basics 3 

6  Budget definitions and the core 
elements/mechanics of the contemporary 

corporate budget. 

3 

7 Module 3 – Monitoring and Managing 

Budgets 
3 

8 Planning process to discuss professional 

techniques and strategies for monitoring and 

managing business budgets.  

3 

9 Module 4 – Comparing Investment 
Opportunities 

3 

10 Comparison and consideration of viable 

investment opportunities from a modern 

business perspective. 

3 
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S.NO. HT NO Name of Student  

1 18831E0001 BADDAM PRIYANKA 

2 18831E0002 BALAJI BIRADAR 

3 18831E0003 BEKKAM SINDHU 

4 18831E0004 BONGURALA DAMODHAR 

5 18831E0005 C KRISHNA 

6 18831E0006 CHILKA SAMYUKTHA 

7 18831E0007 D KARUNAKAR 

8 18831E0009 G PRADEEPA 

9 18831E0010 GANGIREDDY SANDEEPREDD Y 

10 18831E0011 GARDAS HARSHITHA 

11 18831E0012 
GOLELMA JAYA PRAKASH 
REDDY 

12 18831E0013 JAKKA KARTHIK 

13 18831E0014 KALE SRAVANTHI 

14 18831E0015 KALLU SUSHMA 

15 18831E0016 KATTA SAI KRISHNA 

16 18831E0017 KONGARI NITHIN KUMAR 

17 18831E0018 M PRIYANKA 

18 18831E0019 MALOTH PRASANTHKU MAR 

19 18831E0020 MANIYAM SRAVYA 

20 18831E0021 MEKALA KEERTHI 

21 18831E0022 MUHAMMED AFSAL V 

22 18831E0023 NENAVATH BIKSHAPATHI 

23 18831E0024 NISHA RAWAT 

24 18831E0025 PALLAPU DIVYA 

25 18831E0026 PIPRE RAJITHA 

26 18831E0028 POREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY 

27 18831E0029 POTTA HIMA BINDU 

28 18831E0032 SANNIBOINA NAVYA 

29 18831E0033 SREEJA PANNERU 

30 18831E0034 THOKALA KAVERI REDDY 
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31 18831E0035 UDUTHALA SHIVA KUMAR 

32 18831E0036 UPPALA UDAY SATYASAI 

33 18831E0037 VUPPALA SAI TEJA 

34 18831E0038 VURADI VENKATARAMA NA 

35 18831E0039 YERRAM SAICHARAN RAJU 

36 18831E0040 VAISHAKH CHANDRAN P 

37 17831E0001 ABDUL RAHMAN 

38 17831E0002 AIENLA T PONGENER 

39 17831E0003 AMBATI SAINIKHIL 

40 17831E0004 ANURAG SINGH UDAY RAICHUR 

41 17831E0005 NARSIMHULU  B 

42 17831E0006 BANDARU RAKESH 

43 17831E0007 DEVIDI VENKATREDDY 

44 17831E0008 DHEERAVATH RAJU NAIK 

45 17831E0009 E. KIRANGWANGBE KOMP 

46 17831E0010 EPURI VAMSHI KRISHNA 

47 17831E0011 GANTA MOUNIKA 

48 17831E0012 GAJULA SHRUTHI 

49 17831E0013 GANITHI NARENDRAPRASAD 

50 17831E0014 HAINASHRI MUCHAHARY 

51 17831E0015 KAIJONWANGBOU  M 

52 17831E0016 KOVURI NANDINI 

53 17831E0017 M RIBCA 

54 17831E0018 MALLELA AKSHAYA 

55 17831E0019 MANDAVA SUMANTH 

56 17831E0020 MOAMENLA LEMTOR 

57 17831E0021 MD IMRAN KHAN 

58 17831E0022 MUDE KEERTHI PRIYA 

59 17831E0023 MUJEEB SHAIK 

60 17831E0024 N POOJITHA 
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61 17831E0025 PAMULLA MOUNIKA 

62 17831E0026 PIRANGI LOKESH 

63 17831E0027 PONGJOSOBA IMSONG 

64 17831E0028 PUDARI SANJANA 

65 17831E0029 PURAM PRAVEEN 

66 17831E0030 RASULA BABITHA 

67 17831E0031 REDDY SUPRIYA 

68 17831E0032 T. KARAIBA SOLOMON 

69 17831E0033 THALLA MADHUKAR 

70 17831E0034 VADAPALLI UMA MAHESH 

71 17831E0035 VANAM KARTHIK 

72 17831E0036 VENKATA BHAVYA 

73 17831E0037 TANISHA PURUSHOTTAM 

74 17831E0038 EBIN KURIAN 

75 17831E0039 ARUN  K. M. 

76 17831E0040 NARSIMHULU 
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QUESTION PAPER: Budget planning 

 
Time: 120 Mins         5 x 4 = 20 Marks 

      ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ALL QUESTIONS CARRY EQUAL MARKS  

Answer the following  

1.  What is budget planning? 

2. How should I think about contingency budgeting? 

3. How should I incorporate scenarios into my budget? 

4. Is it a good idea to use software to make and customize your budget? 

5. What is your advice to someone creating a start up budget that will be used for 

fund-raising? 

 

 

*** ALL THE BEST *** 
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S.No H. T. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS RESULT 

1 18831E0001 BADDAM PRIYANKA 16 PASS 

2 18831E0002 BALAJI BIRADAR 16 PASS 

3 18831E0003 BEKKAM SINDHU 15 PASS 

4 18831E0004 BONGURALA DAMODHAR 10 PASS 

5 18831E0005 C KRISHNA 17 PASS 

6 18831E0006 CHILKA SAMYUKTHA 16 PASS 

7 18831E0007 D KARUNAKAR 18 PASS 

8 18831E0009 G PRADEEPA 17 PASS 

9 18831E0010 GANGIREDDY SANDEEPREDD Y 15 PASS 

10 18831E0011 GARDAS HARSHITHA 16 PASS 

11 18831E0012 GOLELMA JAYA PRAKASH REDDY 18 PASS 

12 18831E0013 JAKKA KARTHIK 19 PASS 

13 18831E0014 KALE SRAVANTHI 18 PASS 

14 18831E0015 KALLU SUSHMA 16 PASS 

15 18831E0016 KATTA SAI KRISHNA 18 PASS 

16 18831E0017 KONGARI NITHIN KUMAR 16 PASS 

17 18831E0018 M PRIYANKA 16 PASS 

18 18831E0019 MALOTH PRASANTHKU MAR 16 PASS 

19 18831E0020 MANIYAM SRAVYA 18 PASS 

20 18831E0021 MEKALA KEERTHI 19 PASS 

21 18831E0022 MUHAMMED AFSAL V 16 PASS 

22 18831E0023 NENAVATH BIKSHAPATHI 15 PASS 

23 18831E0024 NISHA RAWAT 17 PASS 

24 18831E0025 PALLAPU DIVYA 15 PASS 

25 18831E0026 PIPRE RAJITHA 16 PASS 

26 18831E0028 POREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY 14 PASS 

27 18831E0029 POTTA HIMA BINDU 18 PASS 

28 18831E0032 SANNIBOINA NAVYA 12 PASS 

29 18831E0033 SREEJA PANNERU 16 PASS 

30 18831E0034 THOKALA KAVERI REDDY 16 PASS 
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31 18831E0035 UDUTHALA SHIVA KUMAR 15 PASS 

32 18831E0036 UPPALA UDAY SATYASAI 16 PASS 

33 18831E0037 VUPPALA SAI TEJA 15 PASS 

34 18831E0038 VURADI VENKATARAMA NA 16 PASS 

35 18831E0039 YERRAM SAICHARAN RAJU 18 PASS 

36 18831E0040 VAISHAKH CHANDRAN P 14 PASS 

37 17831E0001 ABDUL RAHMAN 16 PASS 

38 17831E0002 AIENLA T PONGENER 15 PASS 

39 17831E0003 AMBATI SAINIKHIL 14 PASS 

40 17831E0004 ANURAG SINGH UDAY RAICHUR 15 PASS 

41 17831E0005 NARSIMHULU  B 18 PASS 

42 17831E0006 BANDARU RAKESH 19 PASS 

43 17831E0007 DEVIDI VENKATREDDY 16 PASS 

44 17831E0008 DHEERAVATH RAJU NAIK 16 PASS 

45 17831E0009 E. KIRANGWANGBE KOMP 18 PASS 

46 17831E0010 EPURI VAMSHI KRISHNA 17 PASS 

47 17831E0011 GANTA MOUNIKA 16 PASS 

48 17831E0012 GAJULA SHRUTHI 12 PASS 

49 17831E0013 GANITHI NARENDRAPRASAD 16 PASS 

50 17831E0014 HAINASHRI MUCHAHARY 18 PASS 

51 17831E0015 KAIJONWANGBOU  M 15 PASS 

52 17831E0016 KOVURI NANDINI 13 PASS 

53 17831E0017 M RIBCA 15 PASS 

54 17831E0018 MALLELA AKSHAYA 16 PASS 

55 17831E0019 MANDAVA SUMANTH 16 PASS 

56 17831E0020 MOAMENLA LEMTOR 18 PASS 

57 17831E0021 MD IMRAN KHAN 08 FAIL 

58 17831E0022 MUDE KEERTHI PRIYA 14 PASS 

59 17831E0023 MUJEEB SHAIK 16 PASS 

60 17831E0024 N POOJITHA 15 PASS 
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61 17831E0025 PAMULLA MOUNIKA 10 PASS 

62 17831E0026 PIRANGI LOKESH 16 PASS 

63 17831E0027 PONGJOSOBA IMSONG 16 PASS 

64 17831E0028 PUDARI SANJANA 18 PASS 

65 17831E0029 PURAM PRAVEEN 15 PASS 

66 17831E0030 RASULA BABITHA 16 PASS 

67 17831E0031 REDDY SUPRIYA 05 FAIL 

68 17831E0032 T. KARAIBA SOLOMON 14 PASS 

69 17831E0033 THALLA MADHUKAR 16 PASS 

70 17831E0034 VADAPALLI UMA MAHESH 18 PASS 

71 17831E0035 VANAM KARTHIK 19 PASS 

72 17831E0036 VENKATA BHAVYA 18 PASS 

73 17831E0037 TANISHA PURUSHOTTAM 16 PASS 

74 17831E0038 EBIN KURIAN 18 PASS 

75 17831E0039 ARUN  K. M. 04 FAIL 

76 17831E0040 NARSIMHULU 16 PASS 
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Department of Management studies 
Budget planning  

Summery 

New small business owners may run their businesses in a relaxed way and 

may not see the need to budget. However, if you are planning for your 

business' future, you will need to fund your plans. Budgeting is the most 

effective way to control your cash flow, allowing you to invest in new 

opportunities at the appropriate time. 

If your business is growing, you may not always be able to be hands-on with 

every part of it. You may have to split your budget up between different areas 
such as sales, production, marketing etc. You'll find that money starts to 

move in many different directions through your organization - budgets are a 

vital tool in ensuring that you stay in control of expenditure. 

A budget is a plan to: 

 control your finances 

 ensure you can continue to fund your current commitments 

 enable you to make confident financial decisions and meet your 

objectives 
 ensure you have enough money for your future projects 

It outlines what you will spend your money on and how that spending will be 

financed. However, it is not a forecast. A forecast is a prediction of the future 

whereas a budget is a planned outcome of the future - defined by your plan 

that your business wants to achieve. 

 

Creating a budget 
Creating, monitoring and managing a budget is key to business success. It 

should help you allocate resources where they are needed, so that your 

business remains profitable and successful. It need not be complicated. You 

simply need to work out what you are likely to earn and spend in the budget 

period. 
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